Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Allison - (956489) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.90
2:42.76
2:42.98
2:45.97
2:48.01
2:49.55
2:50.87
2:57.42
2:57.56
3:03.16
3:03.16
3:03.16
3:05.75
3:07.09
3:10.69
3:10.69
3:17.21

3:26.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.98
2:41.90
2:42.76
2:50.87

2:45.97
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Date

18/05/19
17/02/19
01/03/20
19/05/18
21/01/18
07/01/18
14/10/18
15/04/17
01/10/17
22/01117
22/01/117
22/01/117
08/01/17
25/09/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
12/04/15
04/01/15

Date

01/03/20
18/05/19
17/02/19
14/10/18
19/05/18

Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Essex Age Group Championships 2018

BWFSC L3 New Year Meet 2018

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

BWFSC L3 New Year Meet

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

Venue

Crystal Palace
Basildon
Basildon
Stratford
Basildon
London
London

Luton

London Aqua Centre

Basildon
Basildon

London

London Aquatics Cent

London

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

London

Venue

Basildon
Crystal Palace
Basildon
London

Stratford
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Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
3
1
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2:48.01 423 H 21/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
2:49.55 411 F 07/01/18  BWFSC L3 New Year Meet 2018 London Bo Waltham F 3
2:57.56 358 F 01/10/17 BWFSC County Qualifier Meet London Aqua Centre Bo Waltham F 3
2:57.42 359 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bo Waltham F 1
3:03.16 326 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
3:03.16 326 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
3:03.16 326 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bo Waltham F 1
3:05.75 313 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Bo Waltham F 3
3:07.09 306 F 25/09/16  BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2016 London Bo Waltham F 3
3:10.69 289 H 24/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
3:10.69 289 H 24/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
3:17.21 261 H 12/04/15 Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet Basildon 1
3:26.96 226 F 04/01/15  BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Bo Waltham F 1
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